
Day

Date

Round 1 2 3 4 5 6

Competition A Zinc 2015 Zinc 2015 Zinc 2013 Zinc 2014
Zinc 2014           Zinc 

2012

Zinc 2011          Zinc 

2010+

Competition B Copper 2014
Copper 2016     

Copper 2015
Copper 2015

Tin 2014                

Tin 2013+
Tin 2015

Minutes for Lunch/Break 40 20 40 20

Doors Open 08:30 08:30

Registration Closes 09:15 11:35 14:35 09:15 11:30 14:35

Tech Briefing Start 09:15 12:20 15:20 09:15 12:15 15:20

Tech Briefing Finish 09:20 12:25 15:25 09:20 12:20 15:25

General W/U Location

General W/U Start 09:20 12:25 15:25 09:20 12:20 15:25

General W/U Finish 09:30 12:35 15:35 09:30 12:30 15:35

Judges Meeting Location

Judges Meeting Start 08:50 08:50

March in 09:35 12:40 15:40 09:35 12:35 15:40

Competition Start 09:40 12:45 15:45 09:40 12:40 15:45

Competition Finish 12:00 14:45 17:35 11:40 14:30 17:35

March Out/Line Up 12:05 14:50 17:40 11:45 14:35 17:40

Presentation location

Presentation Start 12:10 14:55 17:45 11:50 14:40 17:45

Lunch/Break Location

Lunch/Break Start 12:00 14:45 11:40 14:30

Lunch/Break End 12:40 15:05 12:20 14:50

The competition Organiser reserves the right to bring the competition forward by up to 45 minutes

Judges Meeting Room

Main Hall

Judges Meeting Room Judges Meeting Room

13/09/2025 14/09/2025

Main Hall

Main Hall

Judges Meeting Room

2025 SG Copper+Zinc+Tin 13-14Sep

Main Hall

Saturday

Version 2

Sunday
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2025 SG Copper+Zinc+Tin 13-14Sep
Ravenscraig
Version 2

No Comp Name Club Notes No Comp Name Club Notes

Vault - Pool 1 Bars - Pool 2

1 Zinc-2015 Holly Davidson Dynamic Academy 8 Zinc-2015 Evie Robertson Garioch

2 Zinc-2015 Orla Miller Dynamic Academy 9 Zinc-2015 Ellie Cooper Garioch

3 Zinc-2015 Ellie Mcmillan Dynamic Academy 10 Zinc-2015 Ellie Jamieson Garioch

4 Zinc-2015 Sophia Renicks Dynamic Academy 11 Zinc-2015 Arden Walker Salto

5 Zinc-2015 Orla Connelly Dynamic Academy 12 Zinc-2015 Arlo Mcdonald Salto

6 Zinc-2015 Alice Mullen Dynamic Academy WD 13 Zinc-2015 Hannah Murray Salto

7 Zinc-2015 Elly Crawford Donside 14 Zinc-2015 Kaci Walker West Lothian

15 Zinc-2015 Alexiah Munro West Lothian

Beam - Pool 3 Floor - Pool 4

16 Zinc-2015 Lucia Wallace Cumbernauld WD 24 Zinc-2015 Erin Stupart City of Edinburgh

17 Zinc-2015 Anna Walker East Kilbride 25 Zinc-2015 Scarlett Michaelson City of Edinburgh

18 Zinc-2015 Rebecca Sneddon East Kilbride 26 Zinc-2015 Averie Cook Fife

19 Zinc-2015 Penelope Johnston East Kilbride 27 Zinc-2015 Ailidh Thomson Fife

20 Zinc-2015 Millie Thomson Dundonald 28 Zinc-2015 Eva Gilfillan Fife

21 Zinc-2015 Isla Nicholson Largs 29 Zinc-2015 Mia Panetta Fife

22 Zinc-2015 Sophia Arnott Balwearie 30 Zinc-2015 Aubrey Voigt Arbroath

23 Zinc-2015 Shelby Wood Balmoor

7 8 8 7 0 0

Round 1A : Saturday 13 September 2025
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2025 SG Copper+Zinc+Tin 13-14Sep
Ravenscraig
Version 2

No Comp Name Club Notes No Comp Name Club Notes

Vault - Pool 5 Bars - Pool 6

31 Copper-2014 Poppy Morrison City of Aberdeen 39 Copper-2014 Darcey Miller Auchterarder

32 Copper-2014 Robyn Currier City of Aberdeen 40 Copper-2014 Isla Mcallister Auchterarder

33 Copper-2014 Keira Allan City of Aberdeen 41 Copper-2014 Ellie Cameron Auchterarder

34 Copper-2014 Eliza Gomez City of Aberdeen 42 Copper-2014 Larissa Wernsen Auchterarder

35 Copper-2014 Olivia Stitt Dunfermline Zodiak 43 Copper-2014 Catherine-May Macdonald Hillfoots

36 Copper-2014 Naevia Gonsales Dunfermline Zodiak 44 Copper-2014 Amelia Grace Nisbet Hamilton

37 Copper-2014 Francesca Kane Dynamic Academy 45 Copper-2014 Madison Marno Garioch

38 Copper-2014 Hallie Rose McGeachy Aberdeen 46 Copper-2014 Jorgie Stage Garioch

Beam - Pool 7 Floor - Pool 8

47 Copper-2014 Novah Allan Dundee 2k 55 Copper-2014 Luisa Cillan-Taylor Perth

48 Copper-2014 Kayla Bowman Dundee 2k 56 Copper-2014 Aila Lamb Perth

49 Copper-2014 Kyra Mcguggon Dundee 2k 57 Copper-2014 Eilidh Marrison Central Academy

50 Copper-2014 Yelyzaveta Kazanchuk Dundee 2k 58 Copper-2014 Athena Tsalavouta Central Academy

51 Copper-2014 Erin Sinclair Lasswade 59 Copper-2014 Erin Quinn Flair

52 Copper-2014 Olivia Mcgregor Lasswade 60 Copper-2014 Mabel Mccormack Flair

53 Copper-2014 Clare Strachan Balwearie 61 Copper-2014 Faith Hibberd City of Edinburgh

54 Copper-2014 Alexandra Barrett Zippy's Academy 62 Copper-2014 Niamh Walls Meadowbank

63 Copper-2014 Arianna Bwanali Fife

8 8 8 9 0 0

Round 1B : Saturday 13 September 2025
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2025 SG Copper+Zinc+Tin 13-14Sep
Ravenscraig
Version 2

No Comp Name Club Notes No Comp Name Club Notes

Vault - Pool 9 Bars - Pool 10

64 Zinc-2015 Izzy Fenwick Auchterarder 71 Zinc-2015 Katherine Bilsland Aberdeen

65 Zinc-2015 Kirsty Lorkin Auchterarder 72 Zinc-2015 Edie Marcella Aberdeen

66 Zinc-2015 Mya Norton Auchterarder 73 Zinc-2015 Zara Mcfarlane Central Academy

67 Zinc-2015 Summer Moloney Auchterarder 74 Zinc-2015 Sadie Clark Central Academy

68 Zinc-2015 Katy Sinclair Auchterarder 75 Zinc-2015 Liusaidh Gault City of Aberdeen

69 Zinc-2015 Lily Erskine Meadowbank 76 Zinc-2015 Olivia Towler City of Aberdeen

70 Zinc-2015 Aela Urquhart Meadowbank 77 Zinc-2015 Emily Savage Zippy's Academy

Beam - Pool 11 Floor - Pool 12

78 Zinc-2015 Sophie Dickson Flair 85 Zinc-2015 Jessie Yin Lasswade

79 Zinc-2015 Mia Todorova Flair 86 Zinc-2015 Yesara Dahanayake Lasswade

80 Zinc-2015 Aila Mcivor Flair 87 Zinc-2015 Orlaith Boyd Hamilton

81 Zinc-2015 Marnie Ross Flair 88 Zinc-2015 Annabelle Price Hamilton

82 Zinc-2015 Iona Mcdowall Dundee 2k 89 Zinc-2015 Thea Haining Hamilton

83 Zinc-2015 Eva Getty Dundee 2k 90 Zinc-2015 Leah Muldoon Hamilton

84 Zinc-2015 Adelina Drabych Dundee 2k 91 Zinc-2015 Grace Dyer Hamilton

7 7 7 7 0 0

Round 2A : Saturday 13 September 2025
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2025 SG Copper+Zinc+Tin 13-14Sep
Ravenscraig
Version 2

No Comp Name Club Notes No Comp Name Club Notes

Vault - Pool 13 Bars - Pool 14

92 Copper-2016 Caoimhe Callander East Kilbride 98 Copper-2016 Taylor Neil Largs

93 Copper-2016 Isla Stevenson East Kilbride 99 Copper-2016 Gracie Cree-Barrowman Largs

94 Copper-2016 Isla Patterson-Mckee East Kilbride 100 Copper-2016 Ellie Carruthers Largs

95 Copper-2016 Kaitlyn Watt East Kilbride 101 Copper-2015 Aria Connelly Largs

96 Copper-2016 Aoife O'Donnell Cumbernauld 102 Copper-2015 Eilidh Petrie Largs

97 Copper-2015 Esme Keddie Cumbernauld 103 Copper-2015 Sera Seruvatu Dynamic Academy

Beam - Pool 15 Floor - Pool 16

104 Copper-2015 Lottie Grant Garioch 111 Copper-2016 Jessica Murning Hamilton

105 Copper-2016 Ava Prentice Garioch 112 Copper-2016 Ruby Gardner Hamilton

106 Copper-2015 Brooke Mckenzie Garioch 113 Copper-2015 Alexa Grant Hamilton

107 Copper-2015 Priya Gall Garioch 114 Copper-2016 Olivia Ayeni Hamilton

108 Copper-2016 Amara Nasib Flair 115 Copper-2016 Orla Ness City of Edinburgh

109 Copper-2015 Harper Mackay Flair 116 Copper-2016 Noa Dias Balwearie

110 Copper-2016 Keira McGee Flair

6 6 7 6 0 0

Round 2B : Saturday 13 September 2025
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2025 SG Copper+Zinc+Tin 13-14Sep
Ravenscraig
Version 2

No Comp Name Club Notes No Comp Name Club Notes

Vault - Pool 17 Bars - Pool 18

117 Zinc-2013 Hollie Martin Inverness 123 Zinc-2013 Megan Skelly Salto

118 Zinc-2013 Zoe Lowder Inverness 124 Zinc-2013 Georgia Henderson Salto

119 Zinc-2013 Emily Coutts Inverness 125 Zinc-2013 Chelsey Bone Alloa Amateur

120 Zinc-2013 Petra Kyriakides City of Edinburgh 126 Zinc-2013 Farrah Kelly Alloa Amateur

121 Zinc-2013 Georgiana Sullivan Arbroath 127 Zinc-2013 Blake Douglas Balwearie

122 Zinc-2013 Nina Paterson Flair 128 Zinc-2013 Poppy Dingwall Balwearie

Beam - Pool 19 Floor - Pool 20

129 Zinc-2013 Florence Sutan Aberdeen 135 Zinc-2013 Amelia Wyllie Lasswade

130 Zinc-2013 Sophie Shaw Aberdeen 136 Zinc-2013 Millie Gordon Lasswade

131 Zinc-2013 Millicent Alleway Aberdeen 137 Zinc-2013 Juliette Starr Stonehaven

132 Zinc-2013 Joanna Bennett Aberdeen 138 Zinc-2013 Isla Mowat Stonehaven

133 Zinc-2013 Freya Todd Dunfermline Zodiak 139 Zinc-2013 Sophia Currie Cumbernauld

134 Zinc-2013 Maia Crosbie Largs 140 Zinc-2013 Ella Latto Meadowbank

6 6 6 6 0 0

Round 3A : Saturday 13 September 2025
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2025 SG Copper+Zinc+Tin 13-14Sep
Ravenscraig
Version 2

No Comp Name Club Notes No Comp Name Club Notes

Vault - Pool 21 Bars - Pool 22

141 Copper-2015 Lucie Mcmillan East Kilbride 148 Copper-2015 Aurellia Allen Balmoor

142 Copper-2015 Eilidh Jackson East Kilbride 149 Copper-2015 Alessia King Balmoor

143 Copper-2015 Grace Wales East Kilbride 150 Copper-2015 Alicia Asif Salto

144 Copper-2015 Ellie Barr East Kilbride 151 Copper-2015 Avery Craig Salto

145 Copper-2015 Poppy Kinniburgh East Kilbride 152 Copper-2015 Maisie Macqueen Central Academy

146 Copper-2015 Brooke Crawford East Kilbride 153 Copper-2015 Esmee Wright Meadowbank WD

147 Copper-2015 Kinsley Conway East Kilbride

Beam - Pool 23 Floor - Pool 24

154 Copper-2015 Gloria Kirpluka Perth 160 Copper-2015 Freya Harris Lasswade

155 Copper-2015 Robyn Quirke Perth 161 Copper-2015 Emilia Johnson Lasswade

156 Copper-2015 Grace Brown Perth 162 Copper-2015 Hannah Robertson Lasswade

157 Copper-2015 Isla Bell Perth 163 Copper-2015 Savana Archipova Lasswade

158 Copper-2015 Payton Sutherland Aberdeen 164 Copper-2015 Isla Scott Dundee 2k

159 Copper-2015 Indi-Rose Callaghan West Lothian 165 Copper-2015 Nina Leport City of Aberdeen

7 6 6 6 0 0

Round 3B : Saturday 13 September 2025
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2025 SG Copper+Zinc+Tin 13-14Sep
Ravenscraig
Version 2

No Comp Name Club Notes No Comp Name Club Notes

Vault - Pool 25 Bars - Pool 26

166 Zinc-2014 Eilidh McAlpine Balwearie 172 Zinc-2014 Elektra Alexandratou Lasswade

167 Zinc-2014 Shaylah Rough Donside 173 Zinc-2014 Alia Wightman Fife

168 Zinc-2014 Ellie Guy Dynamic Academy 174 Zinc-2014 Gracie Grant Fife

169 Zinc-2014 Orlaith Mccluskey Dynamic Academy 175 Zinc-2014 Ella Patrick Fife

170 Zinc-2014 Layla Bruce-Smith Dynamic Academy 176 Zinc-2014 Charlee Hutt Fife

171 Zinc-2014 Ella Cameron East Kilbride 177 Zinc-2014 Olivia Wilkie Fife

Beam - Pool 27 Floor - Pool 28

178 Zinc-2014 Blaire Cobb Arbroath 185 Zinc-2014 Emily Drought City of Edinburgh

179 Zinc-2014 Kairi Smith Arbroath 186 Zinc-2014 Rowan Loy City of Edinburgh

180 Zinc-2014 Remi Bruce Arbroath 187 Zinc-2014 Eilidh Fraser City of Edinburgh

181 Zinc-2014 Savannah Mckenzie Garioch 188 Zinc-2014 Valentyna Kosarieva City of Edinburgh

182 Zinc-2014 Vaila Paterson Garioch 189 Zinc-2014 Leah Nelson Meadowbank

183 Zinc-2014 Alicia Stage Garioch 190 Zinc-2014 Hannah Dowie Dunfermline Zodiak WD

184 Zinc-2014 Katie Scott Aberdeen 191 Zinc-2014 Freya Hay Dunfermline Zodiak

6 6 7 7 0 0

Round 4A : Sunday 14 September 2025
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2025 SG Copper+Zinc+Tin 13-14Sep
Ravenscraig
Version 2

No Comp Name Club Notes No Comp Name Club Notes

Vault - Pool 29 Bars - Pool 30

192 Tin-2013+ Ailsa Robertson Phoenix Forfar 199 Tin-2013+ Flora Rahim Kestrel Group

193 Tin-2014 Holly Ferrier Phoenix Forfar 200 Tin-2013+ Scarlett Sackett Kestrel Group

194 Tin-2013+ Gabriela Zumente Phoenix Forfar 201 Tin-2014 Jessica Seddon Kestrel Group

195 Tin-2013+ Keira Madill Phoenix Forfar 202 Tin-2013+ Sophie Seddon Kestrel Group

196 Tin-2013+ Ava Cupples East Kilbride 203 Tin-2013+ Savannah Berra Kestrel Group

197 Tin-2013+ Helena Lenaghen Alloa Amateur 204 Tin-2014 Ella-May Birrell Lasswade

198 Tin-2013+ Emily Anderson MAGIC 205 Zinc-2014 Sarah McIntyre Cumbernauld

Beam - Pool 31 Floor - Pool 32

206 Tin-2013+ Maya Pikul Gymtastix 213 Tin-2014 Eila Matthews Meadowbank

207 Tin-2013+ Lara West Gymtastix 214 Tin-2014 Millie Fraser Meadowbank

208 Tin-2014 Ella Crockford Gymtastix 215 Tin-2014 Summer Jones Meadowbank

209 Tin-2014 Sophie King Arbroath 216 Tin-2014 Leia Mccormack Fyrish

210 Tin-2014 Niamh Stewart Arbroath 217 Tin-2014 Harper Mcwilliams Fyrish

211 Tin-2014 Freya Mckenzie Garioch 218 Tin-2013+ Kallie Mctaggart Fyrish

212 Tin-2014 Eva Mountford Central Academy 219 Tin-2013+ Eilidh Murdoch Stonehaven

7 7 7 7 0 0

Round 4B : Sunday 14 September 2025
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2025 SG Copper+Zinc+Tin 13-14Sep
Ravenscraig
Version 2

No Comp Name Club Notes No Comp Name Club Notes

Vault - Pool 33 Bars - Pool 34

220 Zinc-2012 Beth Phillips Phoenix Forfar 226 Zinc-2014 Georgia Price Hamilton

221 Zinc-2014 Adrianna Masterson Central Academy 227 Zinc-2014 Emily Ramage Hamilton

222 Zinc-2014 Summer Aitken Central Academy 228 Zinc-2014 Ruby Manson Hamilton

223 Zinc-2012 Hollie Clayton Stonehaven 229 Zinc-2014 Arianne Bradbeer Inverness

224 Zinc-2014 Mikayla Lucas Dundonald 230 Zinc-2014 Neala Clipston Dundee 2k

225 Zinc-2014 Anna Bilsland Largs 231 Zinc-2014 Ember Buchan City of Aberdeen

232 Zinc-2014 Olivia Connelly Zippy's Academy

Beam - Pool 35 Floor - Pool 36

233 Zinc-2012 Chloe Corbett Lasswade 239 Zinc-2012 Harriet Perry Inverness

234 Zinc-2012 Millie Beechman Lasswade 240 Zinc-2012 Roxy Mcisaac Balmoor

235 Zinc-2012 Katie Thomson Lasswade 241 Zinc-2014 Louise Bamelis City of Edinburgh

236 Zinc-2012 Ava Brewer Dynamic Academy 242 Zinc-2014 Kaia Maxwell City of Edinburgh

237 Zinc-2012 Scarlett Webster Donside 243 Zinc-2014 Charlotte Walker City of Edinburgh

238 Zinc-2012 Rose Aitchison Kestrel Group 244 Zinc-2014 Amelia Mitchell City of Edinburgh

6 7 6 6 0 0

Round 5A : Sunday 14 September 2025
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2025 SG Copper+Zinc+Tin 13-14Sep
Ravenscraig
Version 2

No Comp Name Club Notes No Comp Name Club Notes

Vault - Pool 37 Bars - Pool 38

245 Tin-2015 Eilidh Miller MAGIC 251 Tin-2015 Amelia Robertson Arbroath

246 Tin-2015 Neave Inglis MAGIC WD 252 Tin-2015 Darcey Ross Arbroath

247 Tin-2015 Amy Sinclair Phoenix Forfar 253 Tin-2015 Katie Coull Garioch

248 Tin-2015 Cora Cooper Phoenix Forfar 254 Tin-2015 Abbie Wink Garioch

249 Tin-2015 Skye Smith Phoenix Forfar 255 Tin-2015 Layla Crawford Balwearie

250 Tin-2015 Ellis Brawley Hillfoots 256 Tin-2015 Niamh Williamson Balwearie

Beam - Pool 39 Floor - Pool 40

257 Tin-2015 Aria Brooks Fyrish 262 Tin-2015 Grace Taylor Meadowbank

258 Tin-2015 Orla Stuart Fyrish 263 Tin-2015 Scarlett Marshall Meadowbank

259 Tin-2015 Olivia Ewen Donside 264 Tin-2015 Raynie Morris Meadowbank

260 Tin-2015 Kaelyn Greenaway Dynamic Academy 265 Tin-2015 Charlotte Kyles Meadowbank

261 Tin-2015 Lily Anderson-Koya Lasswade 266 Tin-2015 Isabel Blake Meadowbank

267 Tin-2015 Lucia Mcinnes East Kilbride

6 6 5 6 0 0

Round 5B : Sunday 14 September 2025
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2025 SG Copper+Zinc+Tin 13-14Sep
Ravenscraig
Version 2

No Comp Name Club Notes No Comp Name Club Notes

Vault - Pool 41 Bars - Pool 42

268 Zinc-2011 Rona Cairns Largs 274 Zinc-2010+ Sara Serena Aceto City of Edinburgh

269 Zinc-2011 Lucy Davidson Largs 275 Zinc-2010+ Flora Laing City of Edinburgh

270 Zinc-2010+ Taylor Macdonald Meadowbank 276 Zinc-2010+ Olivia Reid City of Edinburgh

271 Zinc-2010+ Lara Cluley Meadowbank 277 Zinc-2011 Laura Mason Flair

272 Zinc-2010+ Riya Rao City of Aberdeen 278 Zinc-2011 Amna Khan Zippy's Academy

273 Zinc-2011 Annie Stokes Alloa Amateur 279 Zinc-2011 Lauren Farrell Cumbernauld

280 Zinc-2011 Cerys Mcshane Dynamic Academy

Beam - Pool 43 Floor - Pool 44

281 Zinc-2010+ Lucia Watson Phoenix Forfar 287 Zinc-2010+ Lucy Aitchison Kestrel Group

282 Zinc-2010+ Skye Maloney Phoenix Forfar 288 Zinc-2011 Georgie Wilson Kestrel Group

283 Zinc-2011 Olivia Pollock Phoenix Forfar 289 Zinc-2010+ Ella Meiklejohn Kestrel Group

284 Zinc-2010+ Freya Tisdall Phoenix Forfar 290 Zinc-2011 Laurana Starr Stonehaven

285 Zinc-2011 Erin Sinclair Inverness 291 Zinc-2011 Emily Keith Stonehaven

286 Zinc-2011 Megan Matheson Inverness 292 Zinc-2011 Eve Tulloch Stonehaven

6 7 6 6 0 0

Round 6A : Sunday 14 September 2025
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Seq Club Number Name Competition Round Pool Start On Day Register

1 Aberdeen 38 Hallie Rose McGeachy Copper-2014 1B 5 Vault Saturday 08:45

2 Aberdeen 71 Katherine Bilsland Zinc-2015 2A 10 Bars Saturday 11:05

3 Aberdeen 72 Edie Marcella Zinc-2015 2A 10 Bars Saturday 11:05

4 Aberdeen 129 Florence Sutan Zinc-2013 3A 19 Beam Saturday 14:05

5 Aberdeen 130 Sophie Shaw Zinc-2013 3A 19 Beam Saturday 14:05

6 Aberdeen 131 Millicent Alleway Zinc-2013 3A 19 Beam Saturday 14:05

7 Aberdeen 132 Joanna Bennett Zinc-2013 3A 19 Beam Saturday 14:05

8 Aberdeen 158 Payton Sutherland Copper-2015 3B 23 Beam Saturday 14:05

9 Aberdeen 184 Katie Scott Zinc-2014 4A 27 Beam Sunday 08:45

1 Alloa Amateur 125 Chelsey Bone Zinc-2013 3A 18 Bars Saturday 14:05

2 Alloa Amateur 126 Farrah Kelly Zinc-2013 3A 18 Bars Saturday 14:05

3 Alloa Amateur 197 Helena Lenaghen Tin-2013+ 4B 29 Vault Sunday 08:45

4 Alloa Amateur 273 Annie Stokes Zinc-2011 6A 41 Vault Sunday 14:05

1 Arbroath 30 Aubrey Voigt Zinc-2015 1A 4 Floor Saturday 08:45

2 Arbroath 121 Georgiana Sullivan Zinc-2013 3A 17 Vault Saturday 14:05

3 Arbroath 178 Blaire Cobb Zinc-2014 4A 27 Beam Sunday 08:45

4 Arbroath 179 Kairi Smith Zinc-2014 4A 27 Beam Sunday 08:45

5 Arbroath 180 Remi Bruce Zinc-2014 4A 27 Beam Sunday 08:45

6 Arbroath 209 Sophie King Tin-2014 4B 31 Beam Sunday 08:45

7 Arbroath 210 Niamh Stewart Tin-2014 4B 31 Beam Sunday 08:45

8 Arbroath 251 Amelia Robertson Tin-2015 5B 38 Bars Sunday 11:00

9 Arbroath 252 Darcey Ross Tin-2015 5B 38 Bars Sunday 11:00

1 Auchterarder 39 Darcey Miller Copper-2014 1B 6 Bars Saturday 08:45

2 Auchterarder 40 Isla Mcallister Copper-2014 1B 6 Bars Saturday 08:45

3 Auchterarder 41 Ellie Cameron Copper-2014 1B 6 Bars Saturday 08:45

4 Auchterarder 42 Larissa Wernsen Copper-2014 1B 6 Bars Saturday 08:45

5 Auchterarder 64 Izzy Fenwick Zinc-2015 2A 9 Vault Saturday 11:05

6 Auchterarder 65 Kirsty Lorkin Zinc-2015 2A 9 Vault Saturday 11:05

7 Auchterarder 66 Mya Norton Zinc-2015 2A 9 Vault Saturday 11:05

8 Auchterarder 67 Summer Moloney Zinc-2015 2A 9 Vault Saturday 11:05

9 Auchterarder 68 Katy Sinclair Zinc-2015 2A 9 Vault Saturday 11:05

1 Balmoor 23 Shelby Wood Zinc-2015 1A 3 Beam Saturday 08:45

2 Balmoor 148 Aurellia Allen Copper-2015 3B 22 Bars Saturday 14:05

3 Balmoor 149 Alessia King Copper-2015 3B 22 Bars Saturday 14:05

4 Balmoor 240 Roxy Mcisaac Zinc-2012 5A 36 Floor Sunday 11:00

1 Balwearie 22 Sophia Arnott Zinc-2015 1A 3 Beam Saturday 08:45

2 Balwearie 53 Clare Strachan Copper-2014 1B 7 Beam Saturday 08:45

3 Balwearie 116 Noa Dias Copper-2016 2B 16 Floor Saturday 11:05

4 Balwearie 127 Blake Douglas Zinc-2013 3A 18 Bars Saturday 14:05

5 Balwearie 128 Poppy Dingwall Zinc-2013 3A 18 Bars Saturday 14:05

6 Balwearie 166 Eilidh McAlpine Zinc-2014 4A 25 Vault Sunday 08:45

7 Balwearie 255 Layla Crawford Tin-2015 5B 38 Bars Sunday 11:00

8 Balwearie 256 Niamh Williamson Tin-2015 5B 38 Bars Sunday 11:00

1 Central Academy 57 Eilidh Marrison Copper-2014 1B 8 Floor Saturday 08:45

2 Central Academy 58 Athena Tsalavouta Copper-2014 1B 8 Floor Saturday 08:45

3 Central Academy 73 Zara Mcfarlane Zinc-2015 2A 10 Bars Saturday 11:05

4 Central Academy 74 Sadie Clark Zinc-2015 2A 10 Bars Saturday 11:05

5 Central Academy 152 Maisie Macqueen Copper-2015 3B 22 Bars Saturday 14:05

6 Central Academy 212 Eva Mountford Tin-2014 4B 31 Beam Sunday 08:45

7 Central Academy 221 Adrianna Masterson Zinc-2014 5A 33 Vault Sunday 11:00

8 Central Academy 222 Summer Aitken Zinc-2014 5A 33 Vault Sunday 11:00

2025 SG Copper+Zinc+Tin 13-14Sep
Version 2
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Seq Club Number Name Competition Round Pool Start On Day Register

2025 SG Copper+Zinc+Tin 13-14Sep
Version 2

1 City of Aberdeen 31 Poppy Morrison Copper-2014 1B 5 Vault Saturday 08:45

2 City of Aberdeen 32 Robyn Currier Copper-2014 1B 5 Vault Saturday 08:45

3 City of Aberdeen 33 Keira Allan Copper-2014 1B 5 Vault Saturday 08:45

4 City of Aberdeen 34 Eliza Gomez Copper-2014 1B 5 Vault Saturday 08:45

5 City of Aberdeen 75 Liusaidh Gault Zinc-2015 2A 10 Bars Saturday 11:05

6 City of Aberdeen 76 Olivia Towler Zinc-2015 2A 10 Bars Saturday 11:05

7 City of Aberdeen 165 Nina Leport Copper-2015 3B 24 Floor Saturday 14:05

8 City of Aberdeen 231 Ember Buchan Zinc-2014 5A 34 Bars Sunday 11:00

9 City of Aberdeen 272 Riya Rao Zinc-2010+ 6A 41 Vault Sunday 14:05

1 City of Edinburgh 24 Erin Stupart Zinc-2015 1A 4 Floor Saturday 08:45

2 City of Edinburgh 25 Scarlett Michaelson Zinc-2015 1A 4 Floor Saturday 08:45

3 City of Edinburgh 61 Faith Hibberd Copper-2014 1B 8 Floor Saturday 08:45

4 City of Edinburgh 115 Orla Ness Copper-2016 2B 16 Floor Saturday 11:05

5 City of Edinburgh 120 Petra Kyriakides Zinc-2013 3A 17 Vault Saturday 14:05

6 City of Edinburgh 185 Emily Drought Zinc-2014 4A 28 Floor Sunday 08:45

7 City of Edinburgh 186 Rowan Loy Zinc-2014 4A 28 Floor Sunday 08:45

8 City of Edinburgh 187 Eilidh Fraser Zinc-2014 4A 28 Floor Sunday 08:45

9 City of Edinburgh 188 Valentyna Kosarieva Zinc-2014 4A 28 Floor Sunday 08:45

10 City of Edinburgh 241 Louise Bamelis Zinc-2014 5A 36 Floor Sunday 11:00

11 City of Edinburgh 242 Kaia Maxwell Zinc-2014 5A 36 Floor Sunday 11:00

12 City of Edinburgh 243 Charlotte Walker Zinc-2014 5A 36 Floor Sunday 11:00

13 City of Edinburgh 244 Amelia Mitchell Zinc-2014 5A 36 Floor Sunday 11:00

14 City of Edinburgh 274 Sara Serena Aceto Zinc-2010+ 6A 42 Bars Sunday 14:05

15 City of Edinburgh 275 Flora Laing Zinc-2010+ 6A 42 Bars Sunday 14:05

16 City of Edinburgh 276 Olivia Reid Zinc-2010+ 6A 42 Bars Sunday 14:05

1 Cumbernauld 16 Lucia Wallace Zinc-2015 1A 3 Beam Saturday 08:45

2 Cumbernauld 96 Aoife O'Donnell Copper-2016 2B 13 Vault Saturday 11:05

3 Cumbernauld 97 Esme Keddie Copper-2015 2B 13 Vault Saturday 11:05

4 Cumbernauld 139 Sophia Currie Zinc-2013 3A 20 Floor Saturday 14:05

5 Cumbernauld 205 Sarah McIntyre Zinc-2014 4B 30 Bars Sunday 08:45

6 Cumbernauld 279 Lauren Farrell Zinc-2011 6A 42 Bars Sunday 14:05

1 Donside 7 Elly Crawford Zinc-2015 1A 1 Vault Saturday 08:45

2 Donside 167 Shaylah Rough Zinc-2014 4A 25 Vault Sunday 08:45

3 Donside 237 Scarlett Webster Zinc-2012 5A 35 Beam Sunday 11:00

4 Donside 259 Olivia Ewen Tin-2015 5B 39 Beam Sunday 11:00

1 Dundee 2k 47 Novah Allan Copper-2014 1B 7 Beam Saturday 08:45

2 Dundee 2k 48 Kayla Bowman Copper-2014 1B 7 Beam Saturday 08:45

3 Dundee 2k 49 Kyra Mcguggon Copper-2014 1B 7 Beam Saturday 08:45

4 Dundee 2k 50 Yelyzaveta Kazanchuk Copper-2014 1B 7 Beam Saturday 08:45

5 Dundee 2k 82 Iona Mcdowall Zinc-2015 2A 11 Beam Saturday 11:05

6 Dundee 2k 83 Eva Getty Zinc-2015 2A 11 Beam Saturday 11:05

7 Dundee 2k 84 Adelina Drabych Zinc-2015 2A 11 Beam Saturday 11:05

8 Dundee 2k 164 Isla Scott Copper-2015 3B 24 Floor Saturday 14:05

9 Dundee 2k 230 Neala Clipston Zinc-2014 5A 34 Bars Sunday 11:00

1 Dundonald 20 Millie Thomson Zinc-2015 1A 3 Beam Saturday 08:45

2 Dundonald 224 Mikayla Lucas Zinc-2014 5A 33 Vault Sunday 11:00

1 Dunfermline Zodiak 35 Olivia Stitt Copper-2014 1B 5 Vault Saturday 08:45

2 Dunfermline Zodiak 36 Naevia Gonsales Copper-2014 1B 5 Vault Saturday 08:45

3 Dunfermline Zodiak 133 Freya Todd Zinc-2013 3A 19 Beam Saturday 14:05

4 Dunfermline Zodiak 190 Hannah Dowie Zinc-2014 4A 28 Floor Sunday 08:45

5 Dunfermline Zodiak 191 Freya Hay Zinc-2014 4A 28 Floor Sunday 08:45
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Seq Club Number Name Competition Round Pool Start On Day Register

2025 SG Copper+Zinc+Tin 13-14Sep
Version 2

1 Dynamic Academy 1 Holly Davidson Zinc-2015 1A 1 Vault Saturday 08:45

2 Dynamic Academy 2 Orla Miller Zinc-2015 1A 1 Vault Saturday 08:45

3 Dynamic Academy 3 Ellie Mcmillan Zinc-2015 1A 1 Vault Saturday 08:45

4 Dynamic Academy 4 Sophia Renicks Zinc-2015 1A 1 Vault Saturday 08:45

5 Dynamic Academy 5 Orla Connelly Zinc-2015 1A 1 Vault Saturday 08:45

6 Dynamic Academy 6 Alice Mullen Zinc-2015 1A 1 Vault Saturday 08:45

7 Dynamic Academy 37 Francesca Kane Copper-2014 1B 5 Vault Saturday 08:45

8 Dynamic Academy 103 Sera Seruvatu Copper-2015 2B 14 Bars Saturday 11:05

9 Dynamic Academy 168 Ellie Guy Zinc-2014 4A 25 Vault Sunday 08:45

10 Dynamic Academy 169 Orlaith Mccluskey Zinc-2014 4A 25 Vault Sunday 08:45

11 Dynamic Academy 170 Layla Bruce-Smith Zinc-2014 4A 25 Vault Sunday 08:45

12 Dynamic Academy 236 Ava Brewer Zinc-2012 5A 35 Beam Sunday 11:00

13 Dynamic Academy 260 Kaelyn Greenaway Tin-2015 5B 39 Beam Sunday 11:00

14 Dynamic Academy 280 Cerys Mcshane Zinc-2011 6A 42 Bars Sunday 14:05

1 East Kilbride 17 Anna Walker Zinc-2015 1A 3 Beam Saturday 08:45

2 East Kilbride 18 Rebecca Sneddon Zinc-2015 1A 3 Beam Saturday 08:45

3 East Kilbride 19 Penelope Johnston Zinc-2015 1A 3 Beam Saturday 08:45

4 East Kilbride 92 Caoimhe Callander Copper-2016 2B 13 Vault Saturday 11:05

5 East Kilbride 93 Isla Stevenson Copper-2016 2B 13 Vault Saturday 11:05

6 East Kilbride 94 Isla Patterson-Mckee Copper-2016 2B 13 Vault Saturday 11:05

7 East Kilbride 95 Kaitlyn Watt Copper-2016 2B 13 Vault Saturday 11:05

8 East Kilbride 141 Lucie Mcmillan Copper-2015 3B 21 Vault Saturday 14:05

9 East Kilbride 142 Eilidh Jackson Copper-2015 3B 21 Vault Saturday 14:05

10 East Kilbride 143 Grace Wales Copper-2015 3B 21 Vault Saturday 14:05

11 East Kilbride 144 Ellie Barr Copper-2015 3B 21 Vault Saturday 14:05

12 East Kilbride 145 Poppy Kinniburgh Copper-2015 3B 21 Vault Saturday 14:05

13 East Kilbride 146 Brooke Crawford Copper-2015 3B 21 Vault Saturday 14:05

14 East Kilbride 147 Kinsley Conway Copper-2015 3B 21 Vault Saturday 14:05

15 East Kilbride 171 Ella Cameron Zinc-2014 4A 25 Vault Sunday 08:45

16 East Kilbride 196 Ava Cupples Tin-2013+ 4B 29 Vault Sunday 08:45

17 East Kilbride 267 Lucia Mcinnes Tin-2015 5B 40 Floor Sunday 11:00

1 Fife 26 Averie Cook Zinc-2015 1A 4 Floor Saturday 08:45

2 Fife 27 Ailidh Thomson Zinc-2015 1A 4 Floor Saturday 08:45

3 Fife 28 Eva Gilfillan Zinc-2015 1A 4 Floor Saturday 08:45

4 Fife 29 Mia Panetta Zinc-2015 1A 4 Floor Saturday 08:45

5 Fife 63 Arianna Bwanali Copper-2014 1B 8 Floor Saturday 08:45

6 Fife 173 Alia Wightman Zinc-2014 4A 26 Bars Sunday 08:45

7 Fife 174 Gracie Grant Zinc-2014 4A 26 Bars Sunday 08:45

8 Fife 175 Ella Patrick Zinc-2014 4A 26 Bars Sunday 08:45

9 Fife 176 Charlee Hutt Zinc-2014 4A 26 Bars Sunday 08:45

10 Fife 177 Olivia Wilkie Zinc-2014 4A 26 Bars Sunday 08:45

1 Flair 59 Erin Quinn Copper-2014 1B 8 Floor Saturday 08:45

2 Flair 60 Mabel Mccormack Copper-2014 1B 8 Floor Saturday 08:45

3 Flair 78 Sophie Dickson Zinc-2015 2A 11 Beam Saturday 11:05

4 Flair 79 Mia Todorova Zinc-2015 2A 11 Beam Saturday 11:05

5 Flair 80 Aila Mcivor Zinc-2015 2A 11 Beam Saturday 11:05

6 Flair 81 Marnie Ross Zinc-2015 2A 11 Beam Saturday 11:05

7 Flair 108 Amara Nasib Copper-2016 2B 15 Beam Saturday 11:05

8 Flair 109 Harper Mackay Copper-2015 2B 15 Beam Saturday 11:05

9 Flair 110 Keira McGee Copper-2016 2B 15 Beam Saturday 11:05

10 Flair 122 Nina Paterson Zinc-2013 3A 17 Vault Saturday 14:05

11 Flair 277 Laura Mason Zinc-2011 6A 42 Bars Sunday 14:05

1 Fyrish 216 Leia Mccormack Tin-2014 4B 32 Floor Sunday 08:45

2 Fyrish 217 Harper Mcwilliams Tin-2014 4B 32 Floor Sunday 08:45

3 Fyrish 218 Kallie Mctaggart Tin-2013+ 4B 32 Floor Sunday 08:45

4 Fyrish 257 Aria Brooks Tin-2015 5B 39 Beam Sunday 11:00

5 Fyrish 258 Orla Stuart Tin-2015 5B 39 Beam Sunday 11:00
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1 Garioch 8 Evie Robertson Zinc-2015 1A 2 Bars Saturday 08:45

2 Garioch 9 Ellie Cooper Zinc-2015 1A 2 Bars Saturday 08:45

3 Garioch 10 Ellie Jamieson Zinc-2015 1A 2 Bars Saturday 08:45

4 Garioch 45 Madison Marno Copper-2014 1B 6 Bars Saturday 08:45

5 Garioch 46 Jorgie Stage Copper-2014 1B 6 Bars Saturday 08:45

6 Garioch 104 Lottie Grant Copper-2015 2B 15 Beam Saturday 11:05

7 Garioch 105 Ava Prentice Copper-2016 2B 15 Beam Saturday 11:05

8 Garioch 106 Brooke Mckenzie Copper-2015 2B 15 Beam Saturday 11:05

9 Garioch 107 Priya Gall Copper-2015 2B 15 Beam Saturday 11:05

10 Garioch 181 Savannah Mckenzie Zinc-2014 4A 27 Beam Sunday 08:45

11 Garioch 182 Vaila Paterson Zinc-2014 4A 27 Beam Sunday 08:45

12 Garioch 183 Alicia Stage Zinc-2014 4A 27 Beam Sunday 08:45

13 Garioch 211 Freya Mckenzie Tin-2014 4B 31 Beam Sunday 08:45

14 Garioch 253 Katie Coull Tin-2015 5B 38 Bars Sunday 11:00

15 Garioch 254 Abbie Wink Tin-2015 5B 38 Bars Sunday 11:00

1 Gymtastix 206 Maya Pikul Tin-2013+ 4B 31 Beam Sunday 08:45

2 Gymtastix 207 Lara West Tin-2013+ 4B 31 Beam Sunday 08:45

3 Gymtastix 208 Ella Crockford Tin-2014 4B 31 Beam Sunday 08:45

1 Hamilton 44 Amelia Grace Nisbet Copper-2014 1B 6 Bars Saturday 08:45

2 Hamilton 87 Orlaith Boyd Zinc-2015 2A 12 Floor Saturday 11:05

3 Hamilton 88 Annabelle Price Zinc-2015 2A 12 Floor Saturday 11:05

4 Hamilton 89 Thea Haining Zinc-2015 2A 12 Floor Saturday 11:05

5 Hamilton 90 Leah Muldoon Zinc-2015 2A 12 Floor Saturday 11:05

6 Hamilton 91 Grace Dyer Zinc-2015 2A 12 Floor Saturday 11:05

7 Hamilton 111 Jessica Murning Copper-2016 2B 16 Floor Saturday 11:05

8 Hamilton 112 Ruby Gardner Copper-2016 2B 16 Floor Saturday 11:05

9 Hamilton 113 Alexa Grant Copper-2015 2B 16 Floor Saturday 11:05

10 Hamilton 114 Olivia Ayeni Copper-2016 2B 16 Floor Saturday 11:05

11 Hamilton 226 Georgia Price Zinc-2014 5A 34 Bars Sunday 11:00

12 Hamilton 227 Emily Ramage Zinc-2014 5A 34 Bars Sunday 11:00

13 Hamilton 228 Ruby Manson Zinc-2014 5A 34 Bars Sunday 11:00

1 Hillfoots 43 Catherine-May Macdonald Copper-2014 1B 6 Bars Saturday 08:45

2 Hillfoots 250 Ellis Brawley Tin-2015 5B 37 Vault Sunday 11:00

1 Inverness 117 Hollie Martin Zinc-2013 3A 17 Vault Saturday 14:05

2 Inverness 118 Zoe Lowder Zinc-2013 3A 17 Vault Saturday 14:05

3 Inverness 119 Emily Coutts Zinc-2013 3A 17 Vault Saturday 14:05

4 Inverness 229 Arianne Bradbeer Zinc-2014 5A 34 Bars Sunday 11:00

5 Inverness 239 Harriet Perry Zinc-2012 5A 36 Floor Sunday 11:00

6 Inverness 285 Erin Sinclair Zinc-2011 6A 43 Beam Sunday 14:05

7 Inverness 286 Megan Matheson Zinc-2011 6A 43 Beam Sunday 14:05

1 Kestrel Group 199 Flora Rahim Tin-2013+ 4B 30 Bars Sunday 08:45

2 Kestrel Group 200 Scarlett Sackett Tin-2013+ 4B 30 Bars Sunday 08:45

3 Kestrel Group 201 Jessica Seddon Tin-2014 4B 30 Bars Sunday 08:45

4 Kestrel Group 202 Sophie Seddon Tin-2013+ 4B 30 Bars Sunday 08:45

5 Kestrel Group 203 Savannah Berra Tin-2013+ 4B 30 Bars Sunday 08:45

6 Kestrel Group 238 Rose Aitchison Zinc-2012 5A 35 Beam Sunday 11:00

7 Kestrel Group 287 Lucy Aitchison Zinc-2010+ 6A 44 Floor Sunday 14:05

8 Kestrel Group 288 Georgie Wilson Zinc-2011 6A 44 Floor Sunday 14:05

9 Kestrel Group 289 Ella Meiklejohn Zinc-2010+ 6A 44 Floor Sunday 14:05

1 Largs 21 Isla Nicholson Zinc-2015 1A 3 Beam Saturday 08:45

2 Largs 98 Taylor Neil Copper-2016 2B 14 Bars Saturday 11:05

3 Largs 99 Gracie Cree-Barrowman Copper-2016 2B 14 Bars Saturday 11:05

4 Largs 100 Ellie Carruthers Copper-2016 2B 14 Bars Saturday 11:05

5 Largs 101 Aria Connelly Copper-2015 2B 14 Bars Saturday 11:05

6 Largs 102 Eilidh Petrie Copper-2015 2B 14 Bars Saturday 11:05

7 Largs 134 Maia Crosbie Zinc-2013 3A 19 Beam Saturday 14:05

8 Largs 225 Anna Bilsland Zinc-2014 5A 33 Vault Sunday 11:00

9 Largs 268 Rona Cairns Zinc-2011 6A 41 Vault Sunday 14:05

10 Largs 269 Lucy Davidson Zinc-2011 6A 41 Vault Sunday 14:05
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1 Lasswade 51 Erin Sinclair Copper-2014 1B 7 Beam Saturday 08:45

2 Lasswade 52 Olivia Mcgregor Copper-2014 1B 7 Beam Saturday 08:45

3 Lasswade 85 Jessie Yin Zinc-2015 2A 12 Floor Saturday 11:05

4 Lasswade 86 Yesara Dahanayake Zinc-2015 2A 12 Floor Saturday 11:05

5 Lasswade 135 Amelia Wyllie Zinc-2013 3A 20 Floor Saturday 14:05

6 Lasswade 136 Millie Gordon Zinc-2013 3A 20 Floor Saturday 14:05

7 Lasswade 160 Freya Harris Copper-2015 3B 24 Floor Saturday 14:05

8 Lasswade 161 Emilia Johnson Copper-2015 3B 24 Floor Saturday 14:05

9 Lasswade 162 Hannah Robertson Copper-2015 3B 24 Floor Saturday 14:05

10 Lasswade 163 Savana Archipova Copper-2015 3B 24 Floor Saturday 14:05

11 Lasswade 172 Elektra Alexandratou Zinc-2014 4A 26 Bars Sunday 08:45

12 Lasswade 204 Ella-May Birrell Tin-2014 4B 30 Bars Sunday 08:45

13 Lasswade 233 Chloe Corbett Zinc-2012 5A 35 Beam Sunday 11:00

14 Lasswade 234 Millie Beechman Zinc-2012 5A 35 Beam Sunday 11:00

15 Lasswade 235 Katie Thomson Zinc-2012 5A 35 Beam Sunday 11:00

16 Lasswade 261 Lily Anderson-Koya Tin-2015 5B 39 Beam Sunday 11:00

1 MAGIC 198 Emily Anderson Tin-2013+ 4B 29 Vault Sunday 08:45

2 MAGIC 245 Eilidh Miller Tin-2015 5B 37 Vault Sunday 11:00

3 MAGIC 246 Neave Inglis Tin-2015 5B 37 Vault Sunday 11:00

1 Meadowbank 62 Niamh Walls Copper-2014 1B 8 Floor Saturday 08:45

2 Meadowbank 69 Lily Erskine Zinc-2015 2A 9 Vault Saturday 11:05

3 Meadowbank 70 Aela Urquhart Zinc-2015 2A 9 Vault Saturday 11:05

4 Meadowbank 140 Ella Latto Zinc-2013 3A 20 Floor Saturday 14:05

5 Meadowbank 153 Esmee Wright Copper-2015 3B 22 Bars Saturday 14:05

6 Meadowbank 189 Leah Nelson Zinc-2014 4A 28 Floor Sunday 08:45

7 Meadowbank 213 Eila Matthews Tin-2014 4B 32 Floor Sunday 08:45

8 Meadowbank 214 Millie Fraser Tin-2014 4B 32 Floor Sunday 08:45

9 Meadowbank 215 Summer Jones Tin-2014 4B 32 Floor Sunday 08:45

10 Meadowbank 262 Grace Taylor Tin-2015 5B 40 Floor Sunday 11:00

11 Meadowbank 263 Scarlett Marshall Tin-2015 5B 40 Floor Sunday 11:00

12 Meadowbank 264 Raynie Morris Tin-2015 5B 40 Floor Sunday 11:00

13 Meadowbank 265 Charlotte Kyles Tin-2015 5B 40 Floor Sunday 11:00

14 Meadowbank 266 Isabel Blake Tin-2015 5B 40 Floor Sunday 11:00

15 Meadowbank 270 Taylor Macdonald Zinc-2010+ 6A 41 Vault Sunday 14:05

16 Meadowbank 271 Lara Cluley Zinc-2010+ 6A 41 Vault Sunday 14:05

1 Perth 55 Luisa Cillan-Taylor Copper-2014 1B 8 Floor Saturday 08:45

2 Perth 56 Aila Lamb Copper-2014 1B 8 Floor Saturday 08:45

3 Perth 154 Gloria Kirpluka Copper-2015 3B 23 Beam Saturday 14:05

4 Perth 155 Robyn Quirke Copper-2015 3B 23 Beam Saturday 14:05

5 Perth 156 Grace Brown Copper-2015 3B 23 Beam Saturday 14:05

6 Perth 157 Isla Bell Copper-2015 3B 23 Beam Saturday 14:05

1 Phoenix Forfar 192 Ailsa Robertson Tin-2013+ 4B 29 Vault Sunday 08:45

2 Phoenix Forfar 193 Holly Ferrier Tin-2014 4B 29 Vault Sunday 08:45

3 Phoenix Forfar 194 Gabriela Zumente Tin-2013+ 4B 29 Vault Sunday 08:45

4 Phoenix Forfar 195 Keira Madill Tin-2013+ 4B 29 Vault Sunday 08:45

5 Phoenix Forfar 220 Beth Phillips Zinc-2012 5A 33 Vault Sunday 11:00

6 Phoenix Forfar 247 Amy Sinclair Tin-2015 5B 37 Vault Sunday 11:00

7 Phoenix Forfar 248 Cora Cooper Tin-2015 5B 37 Vault Sunday 11:00

8 Phoenix Forfar 249 Skye Smith Tin-2015 5B 37 Vault Sunday 11:00

9 Phoenix Forfar 281 Lucia Watson Zinc-2010+ 6A 43 Beam Sunday 14:05

10 Phoenix Forfar 282 Skye Maloney Zinc-2010+ 6A 43 Beam Sunday 14:05

11 Phoenix Forfar 283 Olivia Pollock Zinc-2011 6A 43 Beam Sunday 14:05

12 Phoenix Forfar 284 Freya Tisdall Zinc-2010+ 6A 43 Beam Sunday 14:05
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1 Salto 11 Arden Walker Zinc-2015 1A 2 Bars Saturday 08:45

2 Salto 12 Arlo Mcdonald Zinc-2015 1A 2 Bars Saturday 08:45

3 Salto 13 Hannah Murray Zinc-2015 1A 2 Bars Saturday 08:45

4 Salto 123 Megan Skelly Zinc-2013 3A 18 Bars Saturday 14:05

5 Salto 124 Georgia Henderson Zinc-2013 3A 18 Bars Saturday 14:05

6 Salto 150 Alicia Asif Copper-2015 3B 22 Bars Saturday 14:05

7 Salto 151 Avery Craig Copper-2015 3B 22 Bars Saturday 14:05

1 Stonehaven 137 Juliette Starr Zinc-2013 3A 20 Floor Saturday 14:05

2 Stonehaven 138 Isla Mowat Zinc-2013 3A 20 Floor Saturday 14:05

3 Stonehaven 219 Eilidh Murdoch Tin-2013+ 4B 32 Floor Sunday 08:45

4 Stonehaven 223 Hollie Clayton Zinc-2012 5A 33 Vault Sunday 11:00

5 Stonehaven 290 Laurana Starr Zinc-2011 6A 44 Floor Sunday 14:05

6 Stonehaven 291 Emily Keith Zinc-2011 6A 44 Floor Sunday 14:05

7 Stonehaven 292 Eve Tulloch Zinc-2011 6A 44 Floor Sunday 14:05

1 West Lothian 14 Kaci Walker Zinc-2015 1A 2 Bars Saturday 08:45

2 West Lothian 15 Alexiah Munro Zinc-2015 1A 2 Bars Saturday 08:45

3 West Lothian 159 Indi-Rose Callaghan Copper-2015 3B 23 Beam Saturday 14:05

1 Zippy's Academy 54 Alexandra Barrett Copper-2014 1B 7 Beam Saturday 08:45

2 Zippy's Academy 77 Emily Savage Zinc-2015 2A 10 Bars Saturday 11:05

3 Zippy's Academy 232 Olivia Connelly Zinc-2014 5A 34 Bars Sunday 11:00

4 Zippy's Academy 278 Amna Khan Zinc-2011 6A 42 Bars Sunday 14:05
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